Char-Lynn®
Hydraulic Motor
4000 Compact Series
100rotoM reloreG evlaV csiD
Repair Information
2
4000 Compact Series Disc Valve Motors
8,0 [.312]

Product Identification
Each Order Must Include the Following:
How to Order Replacement Parts
1. Product Number
2. Date Code
3. Part Name
4. Part Number
5. Quantity of Parts
For Additional Literature Contact Eaton Hydraulics
14615 Lone Oak Road Eden Prairie, MN 55344.
Specifications and performance data, Catalog 11-01-113
Replacement part numbers and kit information — Parts
Information 06-01-168
Product Number
000  0000  000
Product Line
Identification
Number
Product
Identification
Number
Engineering
Change
Code
Date
Eaton Hydraulics
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Char-Lynn®
© 2009 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Document No. C-MOLO-TS029-E
Supersedes 07-01-160
March 2009
Eaton
Fluid Power Group
Hydraulics Business USA
14615 Lone Oak Road
Eden Prairie, MN  55344
USA
Tel: 952-937-9800
Fax:  952-294-7722
Eaton
Fluid Power Group
Hydraulics Business Europe
Route de la Longeraie 7
1110 Morges
Switzerland
Tel: +41 (0) 21 811 4600
Fax: +41 (0) 21 811 4601
Eaton
Fluid Power Group
Hydraulics Business Asia Pacific
11th Floor Hong Kong New World Tower
300 Huaihai Zhong Road
Shanghai 200021
China